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Bib #
178
70
201
120
13
94
81
204
134
191
192
46
80
155
35
190
161
177
30
171
107
184
156
96
37
167
50
118
77
15
187
91
109
113

169
65
99

106

181
29

110
14
31
45

Name
BRADY CHRONISTER
DAVID HARMON
BRIAN CRISSEN
AMY PINEGAR
PAXTON BENNETT
AUSTIN LARSEN
SARA IBBETSON
RICHARD LEIBOULT
CODY SHARP
KATE BAILEY
JENNIFER BRODERSEN
CLAUDIO DINAMARCA
JAMES HUTTON
BILL THOMPSON
HAYLEY CHAPMAN
JESSICA CASEY
SCOTT VORHEES
DAVID GILES
KEITH CALHOUN
ALLYN WOLLARD
GABE MOORE
LANCE CASWELL
SHERRY THOMPSON
JOHN LONG
FRANK COTTEY
GREG WILKE
JOSEPH ESCH
ROD PHILLIPS
PETER HILL
STEVEN BILBY
JEFF FASCHING
WILLIAM LAI
DEBORAH MOORE-LAI
ALISON NELSON
TIM BECKMAN
WARREN WISNER
PAUL GREEN
KAREN MCKINNIS
CHRISTINA MOELLERING
JENNIFER DINAMARCON
ELINA CAIN
DAVE MUELLER
RON BENNETT
STONY CAPEHART
HALEY DELGADO

Finish Time
1:18:10.07
1:22:11.58
1:23:24.33
1:25:37.82
1:27:14.13
1:27:56.75
1:29:50.41
1:29:58.55
1:30:32.74
1:31:04.05
1:31:35.90
1:35:58.04
1:36:16.88
1:37:48.42
1:38:21.69
1:41:29.26
1:41:33.77
1:41:43.49
1:42:02.71
1:42:21.96
1:42:22.52
1:42:45.86
1:42:52.91
1:43:04.79
1:43:11.77
1:43:49.95
1:44:05.83
1:45:01.19
1:45:14.92
1:46:43.85
1:46:58.59
1:47:15.42
1:47:16.95
1:47:42.38
1:47:48.47
1:47:55.68
1:48:25.50
1:48:54.53
1:49:38.77
1:50:00.36
1:50:11.08
1:50:11.98
1:51:00.85
1:51:17.64
1:51:20.36

Pace
5:58
6:16
6:22
6:32
6:40
6:43
6:51
6:52
6:55
6:57
6:59
7:20
7:21
7:28
7:30
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:49
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:57
8:01
8:02
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:17
8:19
8:22
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:28
8:30
8:30

Age
28
32
32
39
40
18
34
58
40
38
35
42
36
57
21
34
39
59
51
63
31
51
51
48
60
44
24
65
48
38
49
41
41
29
36
59
45
52
34
38
55
32
41
43
20

RFTR Half Marathon Overall Results
Saturday, December 27, 2014

Gender
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Timed by

City

PORTLAND

SPRINGFIELD
WEST DES MOINES
WARSAW
OZARK

JEFFERSON CITY
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

AUSTIN
JOPLIN

LEBANON
NIXA
WAYNESVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
MOUNT VERNON
BOSTON
BRANSON
SPRINGFIELD
SAPULPA
SPRINGFIELD
BEVERLY
BEVERLY
OZARK
ZIONSVILLE
EL DORADO SPRINGS
SPRINGFIELD
FAIR GROVE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
CLOVIS
LAMAR
LAMAR
ST. CHARLES
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Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Bib #
66
153
151
158
63
21
144
157
38
32
47
69
68
193
175
143
197

36
64
199
149
97
115
41
23
160
159
84
183
130
196
203
67
202
189
98
102

56
182
145
200

146
148

Name
QUANNA HAFER
RANDY THOMLEY

JAMES TAYLOR
JANI TUCKER
MAVERICK GRAY
RON BOYER
DAVID SOLUM
NGHIEP TRAM
CHRISTINA CRAWFORD
RANDY CARTER
LARRY DUDLEY
CARA HARBSTREET
DOUG HANING
MATT CAMPBELL
CHERYL SHORES
BRYAN SMITHEE
CHRISTA KING
EMILY BECKMAN
SAM CLIFTON
MISSY GRAY
NANCY REA
MICHAEL STILL
CYNTHIA MACPHERSON
JEFF NEWMAN
MONTE DAVAULT
TERRI BRAY
STACIE VESTAL
SANDY VESTAL
JEN JENKINS
BRIAN GIBSON
KEITH SAMS
JESSICA RAINS
AZIE FULBRIGHT
ANDY HALL
DARYL SIMON
DEBBIE CASEY
SETH MCBRIDE
HEATHER MCNEIL
KELBIE ABERCROMBIE
TODD GATHMAN
MARK PILGRIM
BRUCE STANSBERRY
CHRISTINE CORNELIUS
CD BEAVER
MARC STEPHENS
RONDA STEWART

RFTR Half Marathon Overall Results

Saturday, December 27, 2014

Finish Time
1:51:40.18
1:52:39.33
1:52:48.58
1:53:36.92
1:54:08.04
1:54:34.93
1:55:13.31
1:55:34.00
1:55:48.68
1:56:16.33
1:57:28.26
1:57:38.17
1:58:01.46
1:58:52.62
1:59:10.81
1:59:11.71
1:59:15.91
1:59:20.75
2:00:26.38
2:00:35.63
2:01:04.69
2:01:25.22
2:01:38.03
2:01:46.91
2:01:55.89
2:01:55.93
2:02:03.21
2:02:03.35
2:02:19.37
2:02:19.51
2:02:43.19
2:03:27.86
2:03:53.92
2:04:02.88
2:04:21.65
2:04:25.63
2:05:32.85
2:05:40.00
2:06:12.16
2:06:31.04
2:06:34.40
2:07:24.80
2:08:32.47
2:09:36.00
2:10:00.57
2:10:10.17

Pace
8:31
8:36
8:37
8:40
8:43
8:45
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:53
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:12
9:12
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:44
9:49
9:54
9:55
9:56

Age
37
50
58
48
16
67
52
51
31
56
55
24
42
31
57
50
43
37
44
42
51
31
65
50
43
46
38
34
41
44
49
31
52
41
66
59
33
40
28
48
36
62
45
37
38
40

Gender
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Timed by

City
WEST PLAINS
WINFIELD
STRAFFORD
LEBANON
ST PETERS
FAIR GROVE
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD
MARSHALL
FORT SCOTT
CRANE
MISSION
BATTLEFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
LOCKWOOD
HUTCHINSON

ZIONSVILLE
NIXA
ST PETERS

SPRINGFIELD
MT. GROVE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
CONWAY
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGDALE

KS CITY

SPRINGFIELD

HANNIBAL
ALEXANDRIA

ORMOND BEACH

GRETNA
OZARK

INDEPENDENCE

JOPLIN
SPRINGFIELD
BOLIVAR
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Place
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Bib #
176
108
114
40
54
168
59
78
136
179
207
206
82
133
76
42

10
174
75
172
132
103
205
25
85
43
44
88
152
57
137
72
73
119
71
51
185
126
188
104
166
131
105
58
147
195

Name
SHARON TAYLOR
CHRISTINA MOORE
ELISE NENTRUP
SARA DAMASKE
BROOKE GAEDDERT
CAITLYN WILLIAMS
ASHLEY GILMORE
KELLY HOBBS
AMBER SHUCK
BRIAN FIELDS
CRISTA HOGAN
LAWSON BARCLAY
ADAM IRVIN
KRISTI SEXTON
SHARON HENDRIX
STEPHANIE DAVENPORT
DAVE BELL
KAREN YOAKUM
ANN HEGSTROM
LISA WOOD
CRISTIE SEILER
CARI MCNEILIS
SHARON SHAEFER
LEESA BROWN
SANDY KEITH
JERI DAVIS
ERICA DAVIS-PILGRIM
MICHAEL KICKBUSCH
DEE THOMAS
ROBERT GIBSON
DANIEL SHULTZ
CLARK HARRIS
ALLISON HARRIS
DANNY PHILLIPS
CHALMER HARPER
BECKY FAIRCLOTH
KELLEY CAFFEY
ERICA REVELL
JOEL ALEXANDER
ROXANNE MILLER
BYRAN WHITAKER
VIRGINIA SANDERS
MICHELLE MILLER
GABRIELLE GILLARD
NICOLE STEPHENS
MICHAEL GRAY

2:10:35.05
2:12:47.91
2:13:09.44
2:14:43.15
2:14:46.52
2:14:49.00
2:14:50.74
2:14:51.22
2:15:06.33
2:15:07.35
2:15:24.78
2:15:38.16
2:16:10.43
2:16:12.79
2:16:16.79
2:17:04.07
2:17:16.10
2:17:59.61
2:18:06.58
2:18:19.97
2:18:30.20
2:18:30.23
2:18:35.03
2:19:42.81
2:19:45.82
2:20:44.54
2:20:51.07
2:22:49.33
2:23:12.26
2:23:35.40
2:23:51.13
2:24:06.66
2:24:07.01
2:24:09.24
2:24:22.75
2:24:53.82
2:25:27.61
2:26:07.22
2:26:20.39
2:29:18.08
2:30:00.28
2:31:04.31
2:31:04.82
2:32:30.00
2:32:30.34
2:34:24.27

Pace

9:58

10:08
10:10
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:28
10:29
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:40
10:40
10:45
10:45
10:54
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:09
11:10
11:24
11:27
11:32
11:32
11:38
11:38
11:47

Age
42
47
44
26
19
28
31
30
37
34
51
69
36
42
54
32
52
62
58
48
29
36
61
42
54
47
29
56
40
46
50
61
31
34
34
59
41
20
53
44
41
54
40
30
32
41

RFTR Half Marathon Overall Results
Saturday, December 27, 2014
Finish Time

Gender

e T s T T T B s T - T - -l « B - T & e o T & T o T T o O o T o T & T T - T o T » T - T o T o T o T o e e s o T o R o T &

Timed by
City
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
LOCKWOOD
PLATO
MANHATTAN
ST. LOUIS
REPUBLIC
BILLINGS
REPUBLIC
REPUBLIC

SPRINGFIELD
DEVILS ELBOW
WILLARD
SPRINGFIELD
HIGHLANDS RANCH
OVERLAND PARK
DE SOTO
MARSHFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

VIOLA
OZARK
OZARK
OZARK
KEWAUNEE
SPRINGFIELD
JERICO SPRINGS
SPRINGFIELD
BRANSON
BRANSON
AVON
SPRINGFIELD
TOLEDO
CONWAY
MARSHFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT JOSEPH
OZARK
PLEASANT HOPE
SPRINGFIELD
MARTINEZ
SPRINGFIELD
ST PETERS
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Place
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Bib #
2
139
198
34
16
859
141
28
780
60
117
19
138
170
122
61
87
186
124
93
48
39
18
112
165
125

162
128
140
26
33
111
49
194
90
121
123
17
142
86
180
154

27
95

Name
ZACHARY ALLEN
RACHEL SIMMONS
LAURA WEATHERSPOON
THOMAS CHAMBERS
ALAN BIRDSELL
TIFFANY YAKES-STARR
SANDY SIMPSON
VANESSA BURNIP
ROBERT DEWAR
FRANCES GOODEN
STACEY PERRY
ABBY BLANTON
KELLY SIGMAN
KATHRYN WOHNOUTKA
TRICIA PYLE
PENNY GRANT
PATRICIA KEY
TIM CASEY
JACK REDDING
JENNIFER LARKIN
TIM DURK
BECKY CUMLEY
LARRY BLADES
COLLEEN MULHOLLAND
MARY WESTERWELLE
CINDY REDDING
SARAH AUSTIN
ELIZABETH WASSON
JOAN ROBERTS
KAREN SIMMONS
MENDY BUCKMASTER
KIM CHADD
LINDEN MUELLER
LORI ELLERMAN
PHYLLIS SMOTHERS
ROBERT KRAFT
GEORGE PUGH
TAMMY S RANES
DARSITY BIRLING
MIRANDA SKARBAN
BECKY KELLHOFER
DUSTIN DAVENPORT
DAWN THOMLEY
CHRISTA ALLGOOD
VERNA BURGE
DAVID LEWIS

Finish Time Pace Age
2:35:38.67 11:53 21
2:35:38.71 11:53 22
2:36:51.35 11:58 36
2:37:20.15 12:01 57
2:37:54.48 12:03 64
2:39:01.54 12:08 44
2:39:10.52 12:09 39
2:40:00.29 12:13 30
2:40:47.69 12:16 69
2:41:09.00 12:18 58
2:42:20.29 12:24 40
2:44:14.55 12:32 20
2:44:14.93 12:32 50
2:44:31.22 12:34 48
2:44:31.60 12:34 42
2:44:32.01 12:34 48
2:45:23.35 12:37 25
2:46:03.53 12:41 65
2:47:34.74 12:47 65
2:47:52.23 12:49 42
2:47:52.50 12:49 50
2:48:56.58 12:54 48
2:50:44.73 13:02 68
2:54:09.08 13:18 47
2:54:09.74 13:18 51
2:55:30.63 13:24 61
2:55:34.59 13:24 32
2:56:02.13 13:26 41
2:59:26.30 13:42 51
3:00:45.84 13:48 53
3:00:53.35 13:48 39
3:03:02.80 13:58 47
3:03:21.62 13:59 33
3:05:55.90 14:12 46
3:05:56.52 14:12 64
3:06:31.25 14:14 71
3:07:26.37 14:18 57
3:16:55.64 15:02 54
3:18:00.51 15:07 18
3:18:27.52 15:09 18
3:18:47.72 15:10 47
3:24:29.79 15:37 28
3:29:00.10 15:57 51
3:31:28.60 16:09 41
3:31:28.90 16:09 54
3:46:04.79 17:15 42

RFTR Half Marathon Overall Results
Saturday, December 27, 2014

Gender
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Timed by
City
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

WAYNESVILLE
HESSTON
OMAHA
BOLIVAR
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
FORDLAND
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
BOLIVAR
BOLIVAR
MORRISVILLE
IRVING
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
ROLLA
SPRINGFIELD
REPUBLIC
ST. LOUIS
LEVITTOWN
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
FAIR GROVE
NIANGUA
UTICA
SPRINGFIELD
EXETER
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
KANKAKEE
REPUBLIC
BELLEVILLE
OLDFIELD
APPLETON
APPLETON
HARRISONIVLLE
SPRINGFIELD
WINFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
JOPLIN
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RFTR Half Marathon Overall Results

A rormctions Saturday, December 27, 2014 Timed by “A4000 ions
Place Bib# Name Finish Time Pace Age Gender City
184 6 KEN BARTHOLOMEW 3:46:05.38 17:15 53 M JOPLIN
185 129 NICOLE RUHLANDER 3:56:02.93 18:01 29 F SPRINGFIELD



